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Slough

Stay and Play with TAG!
Parent Support Group Dates

(Booking is essential and parents are
responsible for their children).

2 Prior’s Close, (Breakaway),
Slough, SL1 2BQ

Contact Sheryl for more details and booking
sheryl@theautismgroup.org.uk
or text /phone 07398557291
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Thurs 7 Sept 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

Thurs 5 Oct 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

Thurs 2 Nov 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

Thurs 7 Dec 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

Thurs 4 January 2024 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

Thurs 1 Feb 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

Thurs 7 Mar 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

No meeting Apr—School holidays _

Thurs 2 May 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

Thurs 6 Jun 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.

Thurs 4 July 10.00 - 11.30 a.m.



mailto:tricia@theautismgroup.org.uk

